
CAPACITY CHART

LOCATION
Monterey Regional Airport 7 miles

Carmel-by-the-Sea ½ mile	

Historic Monterey 4 miles

At the Gateway to Big Sur

OUR AMENITIES INCLUDE:

Outdoor Heated Pool & Jacuzzi

Private Lush Gardens

Dog Friendly

• A convenient, central location to host events, meetings
& special occasions with over 7000 square feet of indoor
& outdoor function space

• All space is ADA accessible; some with natural light &
either mountain or pool views

• Complimentary WiFi & on-site parking
• Fuse Lounge & Restaurant offering California casual

dining & live weekend music
• Adjacent to the open-air Barnyard Shopping Village &

The Crossroads with over 80 restaurants, art galleries,
boutiques & wine tasting rooms

Fitness Center

Restaurant/Lounge With Daily Happy Hour 4pm-7pm

Spa Services Available Upon Request
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DIMENSIONS

88 x 35+

38 X 50

25 x 35

25 x 35

15 x 40

12 x 36

79 X 31

N/A

SQ FOOTAGE

3650

1900

875

875

600

420

2450 +

N/A

CLASSROOM

150

46

30

30

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

THEATRE

200

80

46

46

26

26

N/A

N/A

RECEPTION

300

125

35

35

24

14

100

50

HOLLOW SQUARE

60

40

26

26

N/A

14

N/A

N/A

ROUNDS

160

60

34

24

24

60

N/A

FUNCTION SPACE

JUNIPERO

CARMELO

DOLORES

TOLOSA

CAPISTRANO

RIO

COURTYARD

POOLSIDE PATIO



IT’S THE RIGHT TIME TO BOOK  
YOUR HOLIDAY PARTY!
BOOK YOUR FESTIVE HOLIDAY LUNCH, DINNER OR PARTY BY OCTOBER 15, 2019 
FOR 10 – 300 ATTENDEES AND WE’LL TREAT YOU TO:

Complimentary sparkling wine toast or holiday swag bag for all attendees

15% off of all F&B pricing 

No function space rental (nominal set-up fee applies)

Contact: 
Monica Munoz, Catering Sales Manager
Phone: 831.624.6632
Email: monica@carmelmissioninn.com

Promotion is subject to space availability for holiday events held November 15, 2019 – January 25, 2020

Restrictions apply  |  Subject to service charge & taxes
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