

CAPACITY CHART

FUNCTION SPACE	DIMENSIONS	SQ FOOTAGE	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	RECEPTION	HOLLOW SQUARE	ROUNDS
JUNIPERO	88 x 35+	3650	150	200	300	60	160
CARMELO	38 X 50	1900	46	80	125	40	60
DOLORES	25 x 35	875	30	46	35	26	34
TOLOSA	25 x 35	875	30	46	35	26	24
CAPISTRANO	15 x 40	600	20	26	24	N/A	24
RIO	12 x 36	420	N/A	26	14	14	
COURTYARD	79 X 31	2450 +	N/A	N/A	100	N/A	60
POOLSIDE PATIO	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	50	N/A	N/A

- A convenient, central location to host events, meetings & special occasions with over 7000 square feet of indoor & outdoor function space
- All space is ADA accessible; some with natural light & either mountain or pool views
- Complimentary WiFi & on-site parking
- Fuse Lounge & Restaurant offering California casual dining & live weekend music
- Adjacent to the open-air Barnyard Shopping Village & The Crossroads with over 80 restaurants, art galleries, boutiques & wine tasting rooms

LOCATION

Monterey Regional Airport 7 miles Carmel-by-the-Sea ½ mile Historic Monterey 4 miles At the Gateway to Big Sur





IT'S THE RIGHT TIME TO BOOK YOUR HOLIDAY PARTY!

BOOK YOUR FESTIVE HOLIDAY LUNCH, DINNER OR PARTY BY OCTOBER 15, 2019 FOR 10 - 300 ATTENDEES AND WE'LL TREAT YOU TO:

Complimentary sparkling wine toast or holiday swag bag for all attendees

15% off of all F&B pricing

No function space rental (nominal set-up fee applies)

Contact: Monica Munoz, Catering Sales Manager Phone: 831.624.6632 Email: monica@carmelmissioninn.com



Promotion is subject to space availability for holiday events held November 15, 2019 - January 25, 2020 Restrictions apply | Subject to service charge & taxes